City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pease Coronation Cup 03/07

03/07/2022

Position Name(s)

1

BACK 9 SWEEP
Name

TWOs

Name

John Raisbeck
Liam Shanley
Neil Collins

lain Hush

Handicap
14

12

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score

138
139
140

141

Score (Nett)

Hole

Prize Money
(each)
£40.00
£25.00
£15.00

£10.00

Prize Money

Prize Money



